Video | DL380 Gen10 Management Server
DL380 Gen10 Management Server
u High performance with one 8-core processor Intel
Xeon Silver 4208
u Prepared for iLO Power Management
u 32 GB (2 x 16 GB) DDR4-2666 Registered Smart
Memory Kit

QuickSpecs (Worldwide - Version 34 - March 16,
2020).
Ordering information
MHW-S380RA-SC Standard Application Server
High-performance standard application management
server.
American English
Order number MHW-S380RA-SC
2 | DL380 Gen10 Management Server
Accessories
MHW-AWLCK-FR Keyboard French
Localization (Keyboard): France - French
Order number MHW-AWLCK-FR
MHW-AWLCK-IT Keyboard Italian
Localization (Keyboard): Italy - Italian
Order number MHW-AWLCK-IT
MHW-AWLCK-UK Keyboard English (UK)
Localization (Keyboard): United Kingdom - British
English
Order number MHW-AWLCK-UK
MHW-AWLCK-DE Keyboard German
Localization (Keyboard): Germany - German
Order number MHW-AWLCK-DE
Services
MHW-S380RA-NBD3Y MHW-S380RA-SC PoS UPG 3Y
NBD Repair
3 years next business day repair warranty extension
for MHW-S380RA-SC Bosch Standard Application
Server.
Order number MHW-S380RA-NBD3Y
MHW-S380RA-NBD4Y MHW-S380RA-SC PoS UPG 4Y
NBD Repair
4 years next business day repair warranty extension
for MHW-S380RA-SC Bosch Standard Application
Server.
Order number MHW-S380RA-NBD4Y
MHW-S380RA-NBD5Y MHW-S380RA-SC PoS UPG 5Y
NBD Repair
5 years next business day repair warranty extension
for MHW-S380RA-SC Bosch Standard Application
Server.
Order number MHW-S380RA-NBD5Y
MHW-S380RA-4H3Y MHW-S380RA-SC PoS UPG 3Y
24x7 4h Repair
3 years 24x7 within 4 hours repair warranty extension
for MHW-S380RA-SC Bosch Standard Application
Server.
Order number MHW-S380RA-4H3Y
MHW-S380RA-4H4Y MHW-S380RA-SC PoS UPG 4Y
24x7 4h Repair
4 years 24x7 within 4 hours repair warranty extension
for MHW-S380RA-SC Bosch Standard Application
Server.
Order number MHW-S380RA-4H4Y
MHW-S380RA-4H5Y MHW-S380RA-SC PoS UPG 5Y
24x7 4h Repair
5 years 24x7 within 4 hours repair warranty extension
for MHW-S380RA-SC Bosch Standard Application
Server.